
£9.00

Dessert of the day 

Selection of local ice creams 
Honeycomb, vanilla, chocolate, 

 
Chefs cheese board  
Selection of artisan cheese, homemade chutney,  
grapes, celery, apples, crackers

 
All our dishes are made fresh to order, and during busy periods 
there  may be  slight delays in service. Should you have a food 

allergy, any intolerance or have  any special dietary requirements   
please speak to a member of staff prior to ordering. 

Available daily from 12.00pm – 2.30pm 

 £4.50 each  

Mixed olives 
 
Roasted and salted cashew nuts 
 

Smoked and salted almonds 
 

Soup of the day 

Artisan roll,  Netherend Farm  
salted butter   
 
Artisan breads and dips 

 

Crispy fried whitebait           

Charred lemon, saffron aioli 
 
 
Halloumi fries

Sweet chilli dip  
 

Salt and pepper squid

Aioli  
 

               

                              

      

 
£7.50 

 

 
£7.50 
 
 

£9.00 

 
£7.50 
 

 
 
£9.00 



Fish and chips
Day boat fish, tempura batter,  
warm fennel and samphire salad 

   
Steak of the day 
Sauté wild mushrooms,  skin on fries, crispy onions,  
pink peppercorn sauce 

 
Thurlestone Seafood  Platter 
Devon crab, smoked salmon, kiln-roasted salmon,  
hot garlic  king prawns, Start Bay scallop,  
buttered  new potatoes, saffron aioli,  
lemon and dill crème fraiche , salad 
 
Steak burger 
Lettuce, tomato, gherkin, classic sauce, mature cheddar, 
skin on fries, mixed leaves 
 
Vegan burger 
Lettuce, tomato, gherkin, classic sauce, vegan smoked  
cheese, skin on fries, mixed leaves 
 
BBQ chicken breast burger 
Lettuce, tomato, gherkin, cheddar cheese,  
skin on fries, mixed leaves 
 
 

          

Terrace bar salad
Spiced quinoa, avocado, hummus, Heirloom beets 
Heritage tomatoes, salad leaves  
 
Add  BBQ chicken breast 
 
Add  garlic king prawns 

 
£17.50 

 

 
 
£30.00 

 
 
 
£45 

 

 

 
 
£17.50 
 
 
 
£17.50 
 
 
 
£17.50 
 
 
 
 
 
£12 
 
 
£6 
 
£6 

Available all day 

On freshly baked local white, granary, or gluten free bread served 
with baby tomatoes,  cucumber, pea shoots and crisps. 

 
Devon crab, lemon mayonnaise  

Atlantic prawn, cocktail sauce    
  

Thurlestone baked ham,  mature cheddar ,  
lettuce, tomato , Meaux mustard mayo

Grilled halloumi, roasted red pepper,  
red onion , harissa

   
Kiln and Oak smoked salmon, cucumber, lemon 
and dill crème fraiche   
           

Roast turkey, Sharpham Brie, smoked bacon, 
cranberry sauce           

£16.00 

 
£12.00 

 
£10.50 

   
 
£10.50 

  
 
£14.50 

 
 
£13.00 

£4.50 each 
 
 

Chunky chips

Skin on fries 

Mixed salad 

 
Seasonal vegetables 


