DESSERTS/CHEESES £9.00

Dessert of the day

Selection of local ice creams Honeycomb, vanilla, chocolate,

Chefs cheese board Selection of artisan cheese, homemade chutney, grapes, celery, apples, crackers

All our dishes are made fresh to order, and during busy periods there may be slight delays in service. Should you have a food allergy, any intolerance or have any special dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff prior to ordering.

THE TERRACE BAR LUNCH Available daily from 12.00pm – 2.30pm

NIBBLES

£4.50 each

Mixed olives

Roasted and salted cashew nuts

Smoked and salted almonds

LIGHT BITES

Soup of the day	£7.50
Artisan roll, Netherend Farm salted butter	
Artisan breads and dips	£7.50
Crispy fried whitebait	
Charred lemon, saffron aioli	£9.00
Halloumi fries	£7.50
Sweet chilli dip	
Salt and pepper squid	£9.00
Aioli	

LARGER PLATES

F (1) 1)		SANDWICHES Available all day		
Fish and chips Day boat fish, tempura batter, warm fennel and samphire salad	£17.50	On freshly baked local white, granary, or gluten free bread served with baby tomatoes, cucumber, pea shoots and crisps.		
Steak of the day Sauté wild mushrooms, skin on fries, crispy onions, pink peppercorn sauce	£30.00	Devon crab , lemon mayonnaise		£16.00
		Atlantic prawn, cocktail sauce		£12.00
Thurlestone Seafood Platter Devon crab, smoked salmon, kiln-roasted salmon, hot garlic king prawns, Start Bay scallop,	£45	Thurlestone baked ham, mature cheddar, £10.50 lettuce, tomato , Meaux mustard mayo		
buttered new potatoes, saffron aioli, lemon and dill crème fraiche , salad		Grilled halloumi , roasted red pe _l red onion , harissa	oper,	£10.50
Steak burger Lettuce, tomato, gherkin, classic sauce, mature cheddar, skin on fries, mixed leaves	£17.50	Kiln and Oak smoked salmon , cut and dill crème fraiche	cumber, lemon	£14.50
Vegan burger Lettuce, tomato, gherkin, classic sauce, vegan smoked cheese, skin on fries, mixed leaves	£17.50	Roast turkey , Sharpham Brie, smc cranberry sauce	vked bacon,	£13.00
BBQ chicken breast burger Lettuce, tomato, gherkin, cheddar cheese, skin on fries, mixed leaves	£17.50	Sides	£4.50 each	
Salads				
Terrace bar salad Spiced quinoa, avocado, hummus, Heirloom beets	£12	Chunky chips	Mixed salad	
Heritage tomatoes, salad leaves		Skin on fries	Seasonal vege	etables
Add BBQ chicken breast	£6			
Add garlic king prawns	£6			